KL SERIES
KELVIN TEST LEAD SETS
Tinsley KL series kelvin lead sets are for use with 4 wire Digital Low Resistance Ohmeters
(DLRO’s) requiring test leads that allow the easy connection of current and voltage sense
leads to the test subject. This is achieved using only two connecters, allowing accurate low
(m/µ Ohm) resistance measurements to be made.
For use with Digital Low
Resistance Ohmmeters
NEW PRODUCT
RANGE
For more information call 01376 335271
Tinsley Instrumentation Ltd, 1 Warner Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YW
Tinsley has developed a series of hardwearing quality
test leads with Kelvin Alligator Clips and ‘C’ - Clamps
in various lengths suitable for heavy duty use to make
DLRO measurement connections easier.
Adaptions and connections can be accommodated
for client special requirements.
Please email info@tinsley.co.uk
Features:
3 	 Available in three styles of Kelvin Clip
	 Medium and Large Alligator Clip
	 and a C- Clamp
3 	 4mm Gold-plated Banana plugs as standard
3 	 Test Current ratings 10 – 25 Amps
3 	 Lead lengths available 3m to 20m.
For more information call 01376 335271
Tinsley Instrumentation Ltd, 1 Warner Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YW
Note... Each Part No consists of 2 test leads that enable true 4 wire measurement.
Part No Maximum
Current
Length Termination Style
TINS-KL10A-03M-AC1 10A 3m (10ft)
TINS-KL10A-05M-AC1 10A 5m (16ft) Medium Alligator Clip Jaw size 41mm
TINS-KL10A-10M-AC1 10A 10m (33ft)
TINS-KL25A-03M-AC1 25A 3m (10ft)
TINS-KL25A-05M-AC1 25A 5m (16ft)
TINS-KL25A-10M-AC1 25A 10m (33ft) Large Alligator Clips Jaw size 51mm
TINS-KL25A-15M-AC1 25A 15m (50ft)
TINS-KL25A-20M-AC1 25A 20m (67ft)
TINS-KL25A-03M-CC1 25A 3m (10ft)
TINS-KL25A-05M-CC1 25A 5m (16ft)
TINS-KL25A-10M-CC1 25A 10m (33ft) C-Clamp 50mm opening
TINS-KL25A-15M-CC1 25A 15m (50ft)
TINS-KL25A-20M-CC1 25A 20m (67ft)